
MENU

COFFEE
HOT

CHOCOLATE

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Espresso

Mocha

Flat White

Iced Coffee

Decaf

2.40

3.00

3.00

2.30

3.30

2.80

3.00

2.30

Standard

Luxury (with cream &
marshmallows)

Babycchino

Babycchino with

Marshmallows

3.00

3.30

 Free *

0.50

TEA

Tea

Decaf Tea

Green Tea

Fruit Tea

Peppermint Tea

Earl Grey Tea

1.50

1.50

1.50

2.00

2.00

2.00

Coffee Shop

COLD
DRINKS

Charringtons apple
juice

Mulled apple juice

Can drinks

Fruit shoots

Lucozade

Bottled Water

2.80

3.30

Ask at

the hatch

for prices

OPEN DAILY 9:30AM - 1:30PM

MILKSHAKE

Milkshake

Freakshakes

3.00

4.00

PLEASE ORDER AND
PAY AT THE HATCH, 

THANK YOU.

when purchased with an adult drink.



MENU

HOT FOOD

Sausage sandwich

Bacon sandwich

Beans on toast 

Toast (brown or white)

Standard cooked
breakfast

Large cooked
breakfast

Teacake

4.50

4.50

3.50

1.00

6.50

8.50

2.75

Coffee Shop

OPEN DAILY 9:30AM - 1:30PM

Cheese on toast

Scrambled egg on toast

Homemade soup of the
day (with bread and
butter) 

Baked beans & scrambled
egg

4.00

4.00

5.00

3.00

ADD ONS FOR YOUR HOT FOOD
Bacon

Sausage

Beans

Scrambled egg

1.00

1.50

1.00

1.00

GF OPTIONS

GF Tea cake/scone

GF pancakes w/Berries

2.80

3.00

HOMEMADE SCONES

Variety of Homemade

scones

2.80

SNACKS

Chocolate

Pringles

Individually
priced 

SWEET TREATS

Homemade cakes 

and biscuits
Individually

priced 

We do offer other lunch specials, please
ask at the hatch.

PLEASE ORDER AND
PAY AT THE HATCH, 

THANK YOU.


